TENNISMATIC
1/272 Victoria Street,Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Phone: 02 9604 9710 Fax: 02 9604 0028 Email: sales@tennismatic.com website: www.tennismatic.com
Product Name Product Description and Features All Prices are inclusive of GST
T101
The T101 ball machine creates a more fluid and easier way
to practice and master your tennis strokes. The remote
gives you the power to wirelessly control up to 14 different

* Detachable Posts, each post is 1 metre in length.
* Carrying bag
Order Code:TN-MT3855
TENNISMATIC
Tennis Net
12m x 0.76m x
3.5mm
 (39'4" x 2'6")
Net – Hand made 12.00 x 0.76m, Braided polyethylene
3.50mm in thickness. Top 5 rows with black 48mm
double mesh.
You can roll the ball under this net
Head band -  White polyester 105mm with 4 rows lock
stitched black PVC coated galvanized steel cable 5mm x
12.8m long
Sides – Black vinyl 100mm, sides pockets with 10mm
aluminium dowels.
Bottom – Black vinyl 80mm
Included – Central Strap
Order Code:TN-3483518PC-12/.76
TENNISMATIC
Tennis Net
12m x 0.8m x
2.5mm
(39'4" x 2'6")
Black Only
Net - Hand Made 12m x 0.8m, Twisted polyethylene
2.5mm in thickness. Top 5 rows with black 48mm double
mesh.
Head Band - White vinyl 110mm with 4 rows lock-stitched
with black PVC coated galvanized steel cable 5mm x 12.8m
long
Sides & Bottom – Black vinyl 80mm
Included – Central Strap
Order Code:  TN-348252P
TENNISMATIC
Tennis Net
12.3m x 0.76m x
3.5mm
(40'4" x 2'6")
Net – Hand Made 12.30m x 0.76m Braided polyethylene
3.5mm in thickness. Top 5 rows with black 48mm double
mesh.
You can roll the ball under the net
Head band -   White polyester 105mm with 4 rows lock
stitched black PVC coated galvanized steel cable 5mm x
12.8m long
Sides – Black vinyl 100mm side pockets with 10mm
aluminium dowels
Bottom – Black vinyl 100mm
Included – Central Strap
Order Code: TN-3483518PC-12.3/.76
TENNISMATIC
Tennis Net
12.65m x 0.91m x
3.5mm
(41.5’) x 3')
Net – Hand made 12.65 x 0.91m Braided polyethylene
3.5mm in thickness. Top 5 Rows with black 45mm  double
mesh.
This net which extends post to post and also has a full foot
drop.
Head Band – White polyester 105mm with 4 rows lock
stitched, Black PVC coated galvanized steel cable 5mm x
13.3m long
Bottom – Black Vinyl 80mm
Included – Central Strap
Order Code:TN-345358PC
TENNISMATIC
Tennis Net
12.65m x 0.91m x
4mm
(41.5’ x 3')
Net – Hand made 12.65 x 0.91m Braided polyethylene 4mm
in thickness. Top 5 Rows with black 45mm double mesh.
This net which extends post to post and also has a full foot
drop.
Head Band – White polyester 105mm with 4 rows lock
stitched, Black PVC coated galvanized steel cable 5mm x
13.3m long
Bottom – Black Vinyl 80mm
Included – Central Strap
Order Code:TN-345418PC